D %
PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATJON
HN'D/OB SPECIAL EXCEPTION ¥

DAVID W. FOHMER
Cuacding Eofiassiog

pr Load Sumgig - S Plasiog 40 o
70 TILE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: " SEC gord Seriin FOXCROFT, INC. o ¥
L, or we,. Eoxerofl, luc. legal wner... of the property situate in “"z 29 > Baltizors 18, M. o N/S Padonia Read 510' NE of Treheme Rood = 8th District mA ?
herelo and made a pagt her 3] 21, 1983 )P7
‘ounty and which is described In the description and plat attached 7 Cetober 21, > »
e etiion 1 that e sotag satu o the herein describod propory bo ro<clasificd wmnﬂf"A ﬂ*s, Reslassiication from R-20 1o Red secres ne
wan RA | o
to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an- & | REVISED e, e [ €3 RA
sone; for tbe following reasons. A EBSCRIPTION OF LAND 0% SPAINGLAKE MENTS, PACONTA DDt 4E
T L4 '1[" a 8tn DISTRIC?, SALTINORE COUNTY PR ¢ to the Northwsat outline of the Plat horsin reforred fo, and | -p’b )
\ I A Wl o Tl Coin e Nov. 25, 1963 Order 2 Zoning Commissloner granting reclassification
8 5 stdal running thencs ané binding on said Gth 1ine and on said Nokthwest ==
1. Error {a original zonlng, . & point on the hortin 35 3idel =
St e e L : outline of said Plat, Soulh 15 Cegreos 04 Minutes 34 Seconda Weat v vder ol Appea te Boardof Appels (Foul ). Festey)
2. Subatantlal changes fn the neighborhood. of Padonia Road 80 feot wide wn on Plat of Secticn 3, Nlat 2 & s 3 & u onds'dost i S PR amnold Flatschuoann)
2 vspringlake’, recorded among the Land Resords of Baitirore County 996.84 oot to the dlviding line betwssn Lota Noa. B and 9, Elock Jan. 7, 194 Petition 1o Dismiss Appeal of Amold Fletichmann, Esq. by
Ses Attached Description

e distance of 510.00 ™" hersin referrsd to, and running themce ead blading on sald Richord C. Murray, Esq., Counsel for Petitioner)

in Plat Book W.J.%. No. 28, felic €9, ot
dividing line South 69 Degress O Minute 22 Seccndas East 170.61

io1thiwest aide of Fadonld

Jen. 7, Letter of Zoning Com; e returning oppeal and

sured Northeasterly along thr refunding monies to Mr. Fleischmann

foot

nt being Test to the place of begleming. Containing 56323 acres more or

ing Law and Zoning Regulations of Balliore Road from the cuteff of Cardigan Rord 50 feat wide, asld ot

and (2) for a Special Exception, under the sakl Zor

. . AR, Ta e Mar. 12, Leter of 3/10/64 from Paul ). Feeley dismissing appeel fd.
Foema R atviding 1ine botween Lots Nos. 3 end 2, Ble v, "
County, to use the herein deseribed property. for also at the April 2, Order of Ce i
. i e s T i - 3 v of County Board of Appeals dismissing cppeal
- = ORI S =vll W bown on the Flat hereln reforred to, sad rusning thence ead binalng Subject to & 10-foot drainage an. 7 ensenent along tha '9 oppeal
Property Is 1+ ¢ posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. torthuast alde of Padonia 7oads and referring the coursss of third and fourth 1lines of the lsnd hersin deseribud; und April 24, Order for Appeal filed in the Circuit Court by Mr. Fleischmann
/or Special Exception advertising, on the Northwas ia fead,
1, or we, agree  pay expenses of above reclassification and/or Sped o = e Sk 3 SN " " e :
pusting. clc., upon fling of this petition, and further agree to and are 10 be bound by the zoning this deseription to the Saltimore Co etd Meridlen, Lortheadterly Subject also to & 50-foot drainage and Ltility ramervatio Oct. 9, Motion to Dismiss granted - Judge Me:china
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Ballimore by « curee Go tne clsht wLth a raslus of £99.03 feot ihe oistanco of across Parcel "A" as shown on said Plat of Sectlon 3, Plut 2 Nav. 4, e of Appeal 1o Court of Appeals filed by Mr. Flelschmann
County.

Foxerolt, Inc.

oy, L P @

3.0.9

387.79 foot and North §8 Decross Ol Minuts U8 Scconds Zast 3 "Springlake” horeim reforred to.

Dec. 9, Order to enter appeal *Dismissed with Prejudice” fd.
by Amald Fleischmarn, Esq. ond Dovgles G. Bottom, Esq.

the ef the Flat herein relerrod fo und io

feot to the Hortheast ocutl

ed January 5,

Lagal Owner fntersoct the 7th lime of ths lend wilch by Deed

16 Par
e Mg

No. 2353, follo 344, was conzeyed Ly ;033 L.

R wrer vy NTERS
7o

j”” ) e e
.[k{,,lglﬁl'_.’ . e et
Feee s oy

vinding

Sorinzdsle Ise., snd ronaing Shence

herein referrat to,

at outline of tha I

W. Lee iarrison, 7th Lias 483 on the

eAi-ere . Weat 655,00 fost %o tha
Atdresy 104 Jefferson Bullding - - e North 31 Dsgrees 52 ¥in ieas 6
Towiin 4 e 7tn & necondly rafarrad to GRANTED
ORDERED By The Zoring Commissioner of Baltimore County, this =20 o..._.day beginning of tcs Bth line of the iand secondly vep
of._... Septembe 196_2, that the subject matter o1 (his pelilion be advertised, as

required by the Zoning Law of Baliimore County, in 1o ncwspapers af genera] etrculation through-
out Bltimore County, that property be posted, and thal the public hearing be had befare the Zoning
‘Commissioner of Baltimore County in ltoom 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
County, on the. oo 2980 gay or. Movesber c1903 ot 10000 el

e ¥ounty.

® °

Petition to Diumizs Appeal of Amald Flals=ivmann, Esq. by Richard
C. Murray, Esq., Counssl for Petitioner (Foxcroft)

® L

Jon.

7, 1964

i ® ¢

STANLEY C. MAGERSUP?, 1 IN THE N - Latter of Zoning Commissioner retuming appeal and refunding monles
2315 Ravenwood Rood fo Mr. Flekchmann
i ium, Marylond +
e EIREUNT COURY: Entronce of Appearance (M. Flelschmonn) filed Eatl i reeiiey
STANLEY C. MAGERSUPP, : IN THE POT SPRING COMMUNITY FOR 208 euarLig v
2315 Rave ASSOCIATION, £ Letter of 2/13/64 from Mr. Flelschmann  * . amviane P
Timonlum, Maryland CIRCUIT COURT /o Williom Neal ALTIM
and Mo i " L ! AAKTINRXE (CotiiT: "o Letter of 2/20/84 from Michoel Poul Smith and W. Les Harrkion, filed
‘ POT SPRING COMMUNITY Plalatiffs Appellants AT LAW Fazeh 10, 1364
ASSOCUTION, ; = s L W Maa 2 Lattor of 2/28/64 from Me. Fleischmann, filed ! E
Willlam Neal BALTIMORE COUNTY vi.
;{;g ol swl.:l;d 1 ! COUN ' Misc, Dos'ist Moo 7 "2 Latter of 3/10/64 feom Poul J. Feeley dismissing appeol, filed
Timonlum, Maryland ' ATLAW INATHAN H, KAUFMAN, ' —— The County Board of Appeals
? G, MITCHELL AUSTIN and oo Leiier o 3/16/64 from 7z, Flelichmann,  flled of Baltirore County
| Plalntifh Appellants ¢ W, GILES PARKER : RllaNe. 375 County Office Buildis
| comtituting the —_— Ape. T+ Crder of County Boord =f Appeals dismiasing oppeal Towson 4, Haryland

o N Mise. Y COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
b3 fatiagenibe E= o OF BALTIMORE COUNTY T "o Ondar for Appeal fled ln the Clrcult Court for Baltimore Caunty Ra: Petition for Reclassif
NATHAN H, KAUFMAN, i om “R=20" Zone to =
G. MITCHELL AUSTIN and Folio No. 175 Defendonts " Cartificote of Notice sent o all Interested =rifes adonia
W. GILES PARKER, : TR T ' e Road, rict
constiuting the Moy 1) Record of proceeding mmemebsimssleiseciaei filed In the Clrcult coft, Inc., Petitioner -
COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS + FllaNe, 2999 RN R R T R T Court for Baltimors County 63

— Mo 63=le0-R . 0
4 OF BALTIMCRE COUNTY

TO THE HONORABLE, THE JUDGE OF SAID COURT:

Gentlemen:

Defendants Record of proceedings purivant fo which scid Order was entered and
+ald Board acted are permanent records of the Zoning Department of Baltimore County s
are alio the use district maps and your Respondents reepactively suggest that It would be
Inconvenlent ond lnoppropricte fo file the same In thls proceeding, but your Respondents
will produce any and all such rules axd regulations togather with the zonlng use distriet
maps of the hearing on this petition or whenever directed fo do 1o by this Court,

And now come Nathan H. Kaufman, G. Mirchell Austin and W.. Giles
Parker constituting the County Board of Appeals of Baltimore County, and In nswer fo the
Ordar for Appeal diracted agalnst them In this caue, herewith return th record of procesd=
Ings hod In the above entitled matter, consiiting of the following certifled <oples or original
Papers on file in the offics of the Zonlng Department of Baltimors County:

ZONING ENTRIES FROM DOCKET OF ZONING
COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Please dispizs &1
signed on Decenber 26, 1963

eal file the under=
@ above | aptioned matter.

ANSWER TO ORDER OF APPEAL TO CIRCUIT
COURT  FOR  BALTIMO|

COUNTY  AND

| CERTIFIED COPIES OF PROCEEDINGS BEFORE
| THE ZONING COMMISSIONER AND BOARD

Respectfully submitted

PO 1mE

o, Sp-10-R
Sepha 17, (963

() Edith T, Elsenbart

I HEREDY CERTIFY that o copy of the abeve
Ordor of Dismissal was mailed this 10th day of March,
1964, to Michael Pawl Smith, Attorney for the Petitions
a&, Jefforson building, Tows Maryland.

OF  APPEALS OF  BALTIMORE  COUNTY

Patition of Foxcroft, Inc. for reclamfication from an "R-20" Zone o
on "R=A" Zona, of property on the north i1ds of Padenle Rood, 510
northecat of Treheme Road, 8th District = flled

Edith T. Elsenhart, Secrotary
County Board of Appeols of Baltimors County

N Order of Zoning Commissioner directing < vertlement and posting of
property = date of hearing set for November 19, 1963 at 10:00 /
MR, CLERK: ‘Mﬁ—' ‘/_.____._./
5 Nov. 1 Cerfifieate of Publication In newspaper = Wildd e
Poca file, & c. Paul J¢ Heeley _
LianE Certificate of Posting of property = Med
) Edith T. Eisenhart ko v At 10100 a.m, b patition by Zoning -

Edth . Enenhert, 106 M i il

I Secrstary
| County Beard of Appeals of Baltimore Colinly. Order of Zoning Commissloner granting the reclamification

i Dec. 26 Order of Appeal o County Board of Appeals from Order of Zon

‘ | Commluloner (Poul J, Fealey, F1q.) )
4 1‘ v | LSS Ordor of Appaal o County Board of Appeals from Order of
/] i | Commisloner (Amoid Fl v Esq.) o




IE PETITION FOR IICIASSIFI(‘ATION 1 BEFORE
from "R-20"

ORDER OF
Potition of Foxcroft, Inc. for reclassification of property from an *R-20°
Zone to on *R-A* Zone on the north side of Padonia Road, 511 feet northoast of

Treheme Road in the Eighth District of Baltimore County

® M&

6 ¢ gLt
]
\
i COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS Sopremser 23, 1963 Jumary 28, 94
) OF | Septasber 27, 1963
|
BALTIMORE COUNTY | e, Carroll necast
| 2402 Girovood Road
: No. 63-140- Me, Garvoll M. Sarndt, Jr., Prasddest Timoatus, Marylead
Eow # 3 | atem, Maryliad m—lﬂm.zmu_mmu
Dear Carvoll:
MISSAL e, Stanley C. Mogersupp, President

Pot Spring Comsmaity Assoolation
2000 Pirst Natiooal Bank Building
Baltimore 3, Maryland

In sonarstion
Duar Garroll: Aasontiionn Somrstion with ihe :.,.-:.-u e |:':v e tive Commintey
submitced belov (1 an accounticg of additiesal supenses to darer T

Since eur rasent telephons canve:
foruardad a copy of tha Ioaing Commiseicners
have patitiee.

tica, eur Atearoay hes
Slemtseal Order foz the

Dear Stanley:

Jetal fsoune  Yevr Shere

Avoold Pleiscimaaco has repoFead that it appesrs eur J-l-llr ana: Iovoles Byburg, Goldaan &

nk you for your lettor of September 23rd. It ttas
scrously orgeatsed oppesition prampied tha petitisr 1o o guctataly doss (ppuar that the Proest 4nd wniied etice - v q Wi
Whereas the Board of Appeals is in recaipt of o lether doicd March__10th , thLa case, ac lesst for the preseal sreergd takea vaa respoasible for the vithdravel of the Poxsroft, Inc, Seuart Vel 9.02 _e.30
— Jolatly oppose aoy future atfespts te ot oot ot petition. Tokal diuat,
4 " . Sae 64 . 57
1964 From the attomey represenling the protestonts in the above antitled matter. Lameduxca; aress o have not disomssod the metters I do Lane: Oodvhai cau .3
Bxpe ncursed by the Por Spring Associacion Telative o Dot anticipate any hesitation on our part xhen the matter comes ot spring . 2.0
Whereas tha said attomey for the said protestonts requests that the appeal this matter wers .. "I"" up 0a our ageads esrly next. month. IHE Balascs dus Pot Speing Comunity Assa.,. 47,00
" P astarnays fse - preperaticn Eims oaly,....... § 90.00 Thaak you agein, o—
filad on behalf of s0id profestants, bo dismissed and withdcawn as of March oh_, acvicas for sipert taatimoay {pveliminary p— n;" Jou VAL kindly Lot un have retsdursmsent of $47.00, the tocal
prapacacioa time oird, 25,00 %G date vill then be saceisd.
I} Stacerely,
) Prizeing 300 notices, 73 d OF Che 915100 fue. LaLscimacn advises that he e ervasging to sesure & m.,..
s = . . i 326,02 4 viich Be pata vBen he filed che Apeal (n tha nams
1t i thereby ORDERED this___J day of April, 1984 that sald Toral,. Assastacion. nama of ou

appeal ba dismissed with prejudice s of the aforementioned date.

Carroll X. Berndt

Ve sugsest that Pot_Bpri: Springlaica Asscciations jolntly
>aar the cost of his sase:  Tlesse L6 us koov of say sapeoses Larsered
by Springlake, and 1f tais suggested srzeagemeat is it

Base ragards.

Stocaraly,
With kind pavscnsl vagards.

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Hocaraly,
ftanley C. Magersupp

5. C. Magereupp

satrer

ce: Mr. Bruce Opualé, 2611 Ravenview Resd, Timonkusm, Harylead

Mr. Willtea Neale, 2125 Pot Spring Road, Tlmonium, Harylend

February 13, 1964

The Officers, Directors and Menbers
of Spring Lake Improvement Associatlon

Hamnerman's Petition - n«chuifluuan
of the property of Foxcroft, In

Dasr Members of Spring Lake Improv:

to a nows,

i diracted ok ThtaTicolyat 3 cory of 3 Lotter dated Fabruary 20, 1964
Avanue rom chae au ] , a& attorney for the
o behais of Pot Serimns Imfrowment Association, Inc., Poul 3, Feeloy, Eacs fllad oa sppéal {rom the ronlng Commisslocer’s Order 203 Courtland Sirpeted to tho Boand fron Uichial Paul Smith tosney £
otter dated February 10, your Board. On tha followlag day, December 27th, 1063, Aruold Floac Towson 4, Meryland o ionen, sohar Ard G Nuzcey. who had boan
of Pot Sprinas ;?a.ﬁ ntahmphd t0 algo file an nppocl. Mir. Flslachmaon's appea) was acting for Petitioner until recently, Mr, Saith agpears to be ot

vered to o

s nowsletter reports the col\dnlonal scceptance by
qu Board of Directors of the 0,000,

withdfawal of tho appeal in the above ant
prior conrultstion or content of the Pt Sprkuql Inprovement

appaal and the nx-tionnnlp Detween sprlnq ILske and Pot Springs ln
the joint appeal now pending
Board

and e was advised that Towaon 4, Maryland
withia thirty days of any final Order sppesled from, of course, o The record shows that the ponding sppesl was filed on "behalf
The $10. 30 sppesl feé secompanying hia parportad sppeal would be, of the protestants in the above captioned case s o
Tefunded to him.
Many of the facts stated in this newslstter are comﬁhhly Certain of the appealing protestants have employed me to
nd tend to the status of Pot Sprinas in 4 We, as attorneys for tha Fetiilonor, have now recelvad a copy of Mz, presont their sace befors the County Bosrd of A ppeali.p Since a
) tion before the Count Flelscheaann's Jotter to your Toard datad Febsuary 13, 1084 elatming gifference of Interert sppears i hyve geeaioped saand the spoellants
a8 a class action before the County a8 tiommey of record for Mr, Stanley C. Magersupp. it is not unusual that they npms-nud by difrn.nt attorne

Menbers of the Pot Springs lmprovemant Assoclation
anong the o:minnszrotngmn in the above case, and

MICHAEL PAUL SMITH

Fabruary 20, 1864

Feb:
The County Board of Appes's sbruary 20, 1964

.
ouaty before your Board, and that the the appeal pending before the Board is ader the
C
cw:;ngéxl:‘:?umhn " sxclusive coatrol of Paul J. Feslsy, ESG
Afication.
Tovson . Haryiand Re: Petligntor Rechastionten
n.s. Padonia Road, 510° rn'g'xE' Respectfully,
‘L‘n rno Road, Bth Distrd The ::nnnt Board of A 1
oxeroft, lac.. Fetltioner of B v timore co\m”" *
. un. 63-140-R Sounty gfl#u Butlding
) - owsan 4, Ma: Re: Petition for Reclassificat:
< Gentlemon: Tiichasl Faul Soith asd Fron *R-20% zons ba PR
aione: altimore Caunty, Mr. Joha G, Rose, by mpsld W. Les Earrison zone N.S. Padonia Road, $10°
om-:n:( L‘:;uﬂ:b-r zx:::, msa'gﬁud e rocanvitication petiticned for in Attarsys for Fatitloasr N.E. Treherne Road, Bth

the ahcve cass, -ubmn to approval of the site vlnn for the devolopment of

District Foxcroft, Inc.,
the proporty by the Buresu of Public Services and the Office of Planing sad
Zzoning,

Petitloner No. 63-140-/

" Gentlamen:
nt Association:

On Deceiaber 26, 1953 (the last day usder he law for the filing of e 'W"“ < Poul J. Feoloy, Esq. 1 have secetyed 3 cof

neroly Laterssted in prasenting etitioner but
appll"ﬂ Yy seems t0 have an interest in whi f. of the protestants
Arnold Fletschmans, Esq. mploy to represent them an ipplal although jult. -ny his 1s0f

First Natlonal Bank Bullding foportance 5 hia s nos cle

aot flled b
10 him by the <oning Comaigglonsr bacauco tho same was
2ace with Section 500,10 of tho Ballimors County Zoning Reguistions
:nmif;;':;m»u“mn sotics of appeal shall bo filed with the Sening Commissioner

< Y 0O 0O

:a-a wuhmn nau:-.

qu be 5.
It is quite obvious that 1 have a tiqht to protect my clisnte: interests.
onpidorobly @mate than thirty daya hove passed since the 2oning
= du:;-an M. ‘attempted sppoal in behalf of
the same partles ks asserts ba represcnts in his letter to you of February 13th,

For xl.i these x
formed of th ding e
<lients on .u u- 2] mscn shal .l =em befe

oals wis aiven oa thelr
The Jolnt appeal aow f'
2class action which requizes

asone. 1 ahwm like to be kept fully Ln-
] and

p i Mg, Flelschmann nor 3
1 We respectfully, nu:-. submit that neithas Ar.
obzants before 3% can be disaissed, The rarpecttly. s tr. Ftso

will not
-lﬂlnu‘ their 1\!]1 consent,

Very truly yours,

Riz;pnnfuuy yours,
AFicao nold Fle: .ﬂ: n N
cc:  Michael Paul Smith, Esquire

Paul J. Feeley, Esquire

Arnol! Flelschmana,
torney for Pot Springs Improvesent
Anuilt!.on and the individusl
protestant, Stanley C. Magersupp



4 = ”

DAL . PERLEY. INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
283 coumTLano avenu
Torman . srmAnD &
a2 04 Rona, Zoning Gty
Kot aaloner
BEFORE THE ; R4 PTITION ron n:u»s:\:..mm '
A Kol ’.' s 895, Saveells, Desuty Director

December 23, 1963 'l\ud, 510t ]l ) ]
Trohirae Road, Bt Diverini ERE, SUMECT__f63- 3B Tt e

Fammreft, » Ptitionar 1 i 3
Inz,, FOHING COALESSTON: eeb,
ING CACUSSIONR th Road,  Being Nwrcrm ot

@

Date... Novesber 8,

FEI'!.TIOIO R nE:LI@schnlou
ROPERTY OF FOXCROI
2 PADONIA ROAD, th Distrct COUNTY BOARD OF APPEAL.
No. 630140 .

Road

Baltimore Cotnty Office of
BALTIMORE GOUNTY Planning and Zoning
County Office Building
Towson 4, Maryland BAITIMRE QT b
' Tuesday, Novesber 13, 1965 (10100
e s 200 At
ENTRANCE OF APPEARANCE Re: Petition for Raclassification Fe. 63-lpg SN
from "R-20" Zone to "R-A" Zone - vty Qs ; pwm.: for resqacr FLATnE e Zontng
N. S, Padonia Road, 510° N. E. 43 tho m” e e e s
Trohorne Road, Bth District
3 s The petitionsr inthe & o satier b
Please enter my appearance on behalf of the Protestant :"“Z;Eiiaxﬁc” Petitioner - Cation of momrty on the nactn 3Lie  oF Fales he e it Lo vy
e u s la the Bign Dlatrins ot B4 rar Gouty, from an o oy oceeendations
(Appellant), Stanley C. Magersupp in the sbove entitled case. ) . "ReZ0" Zamm o ah s oty Lrox an B trses elseviara i th Sonsly 4he 1
e £ Bave developad oriteris o
Zony by M-, Jeroma B, Wolfr, consilti The Sstenns o2 L 2
e 2 Lh-m:- O thete 1o
Please enter an appeal from the decision of syt beriin B the Dopartccnt of Publc erks, ing »-\-“-:L::r cormunid priro i
the Zoning Commiseloner on bahalf of the protestants & Guasted nells!ll.c-ua:, phetgodl fu s it o g Lng starr e ﬂéi"j‘:mm'
the obove cartioned case. Hhoost 1o o aapecity of the sysien vhassoemr, 0 LTS B0 4 of'the Fla..'ng o

oF

Very xuly yours, et
¥ truly y changes that have takan place stnce the
- mbject  Propar 1y will be vasched by tha now Phton
‘(‘{“ ox 71y between 3 ca hr, Ferrtn tie
pre;:n)‘ ©a the west am it Dul, <

£ard o Willamatn, tastified 13 to o nany
P

i <
I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this /€ * day of January, = s ’ A i, et
uder constructien. The re-ceted siey

fHet with such usos as aferomation

e Golf course nav
Soring wild et b 5
1964, a copy of the aforeqoing Entrance of Appearance was mallod by e 7t ko in con
for For the abovo r —
U.S. mail, postage prepaid to Paul J. Feeley, Esquira attorney 4bove reasons ths reclussificaticn shoul
omil I HEREBY CERTIPY that a copy of the above b e
other Protestants (Appellants) and Richard C. Murray, Esquire, l;;der for Appeal was mued this 23rd day of December, hts
63, to Richard C. Murray, Esquira, Attorney for the Zoning Comtasiom & o aTermm g L, 07 Jomumlar, 1903, by e
attorney for Patitioner (Appellee). Potiiionor, Taffaraon heliding, Tovaon 4. Maryioud. property et i:.f"‘.s.,:;’;c. T, ST g = shere doseribes
roby reclass ron

15, o207 Zena bo an #relt
3 © the date of thta o

subjoct, how T e for thadbrclcpmant W
Biroay of Palic s, e 0

» vt
7] #.&W p 301 preparty iy the
ATno10 ;7 schmann d /( L i Zontng, " 7 s and - ‘o 6f Flaning

Foul J7 Feelay

oniflg Dol zeTerE
Tt imece Gotnty

e BALTIMGRE COUNTY, MARVLADID  Ne. 20118
OFFICE OF FINANCE e

of ol and e
TOWSON 4 MARVEAND
5P Zendng Departasst of
BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND : -

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENGE

oM. Capt:
£e Inces DI Add1itiamal eset 1n pesiing propory = Femreft, Jase
Foxcro! CCTY
i ek Fand J. Feslay, Rag,
[ (R
Towsen Ly Marylend
Bes Petitien for fmelassifiestien af

ton

s t froa Padonia Road at end of & t a provis]

e B i shalL 3o proviasd aca Swoa on BLot b :
PORTANT: MAXE GHEGKS FAYABLE T BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

plan.
5,00, payab] . Camni ION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
2. Vater matng and firo hydrants shall be located on mbject siie, 06 31gn far pesting appesl bearing in the shee matter. |iPORTANT! MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND "ASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE.
monding 15 M Gy S B LR e WAL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
Wy Sraly. Tee FLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANGT : i
: BALTIM@RE COUNTY, MARYIQND N, 20820
OFFICE OF FIN. ANCE vy

Dirble o Enlicies and Roceipes
HOUSE

b — . —  —amd MCE OF AN
A Dirvsion of Collection and Receipti
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
: Flotmiann, gy Comty Beud of Appach
A st o Smtng iy B Gonted

r—nl.

TOWON 4, MARYLAND

e N AND WETURN WITH YOUR REMITTANGE

ém ;
DETACH UPPER SECTION ANG RETURN WITH YOUR NEMTTANCE. e | S
o e e e oo e | st of Cotiied Dusuments = Mo, 631402

1&
Aopeil s ~ Femwety, Tas,, Ne. 63-3M0-R N‘ﬂ_. sl SWP° HE of Wrekeomo Gund

D St g 145 - Gl wtpwns]

PRI — s Cucnty i < Ot Paonas
B-Z#8 3006 ¢ 20820% TIP—
268k 3008 ¢ 206208 TEP—
ie3183 43271 & s e IL= ¥

MBORTANT! MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND.
MAR. TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPYS Co! HOUSE, TOWSON 4. MARYLAND
- P IRN_ UPPER SECTION OF T




Nvoice

BALTIM@RE' COUNTY, MARYISND
OFFICE OF FINANCE

Division of Collection and Receipis
'COURT HOUSE
TOWSON 4, MARYLAND

TELEPHONE
VALLEY 3-3000

No. 20253
DATE I-W/GJ

BILLED

BV Zoning Department of
Baltimere County

RS
ToTAL AmauNT

Advertising axd posting of propmeiy

#63=1h0-x. £0000

4
RS A R ‘\—\—\_\_\
IMPORTANT: maxe CHECKS PAYABLE To BALTIMORE counTy MARYL.

h 0 AND

MAIL TaDIVISION oF COLLECTH
o 'ON & RECE|PTS, COURT
PLEASE RETURNUPPER SECTION oF THis BiLL 'lTl:llvu:ORUESI‘T:WcSEDN S

ST e 2,
8 #z_,

CATION: North side of P

donda ™ Road 5i0 feet Northeast

Treherne Road.

DATE & TIME; TUESDAY, NO=
VEMBER 19, 1963 at 10:00 A

PUBLIC HEARING: Room I
County. Office Bullding, LI W,
Chesapeake Avemue, Towson,
Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of

wide as shown on Plat of Section
3, Plat 2 “*Springlake"’, recorded
Aamong the Land Records of Bale

wide, said point being also at
the dividing llne between Lots
N and 9, Block “V*, as
‘shown on the Piat hereln refer-
* red to;"and running thenoe and
binding on the Nocthwest side of
*Padénia Roed, and referring the

Intersect the 7ch line of the land
which by Deed dated Jamury 5,
nd

yed by Goss L. Stryker and
wile 1o Springdale Inc., and run-
ning thence and binding on a part
of sad 7th Mne and on the North=

beginaing of the 8th
dine of the land secondly herein

 and

running thence
and Mm_ on said dividing line

and
‘Subject also to 4 50-foot draine
Age and utllity reservation across
Parcel

of Section 3, Phat 2 ¢ -
lake'" herein referred h:smu
Beirg the property of F
1ac, a3 shown on plat plan flled
‘with the Zoning Department,
¢ BY ORDER OF

ORIGINAL
OFFICE OF © 3-/%0
THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN

THE COMMUNITY NEWS
Roiserstown, Md

THE HERALD - ARGUS
Cotensville, Md.

lo. 1| Newburg Avenue CATONSVILLE, MD.

November 5,

1953

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexad advertisement of
John G, Rose, Zoning Commissioner of
Baltimore County
was inserted in THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN, a group of
three weekly newspapers published in Baltimere County, Mary-
One Week NUTIMANERERSR before
19 3, that is to say

land, once a week for

the Sth day of

the same was inscrted in the issues of
November 1, 1963,

THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN
Bv...ﬁ“{ J /};i

November,
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" B RE: PETITICH <
AUL J. FEELEY ¥ ﬁm“ng%ﬁ%iﬁ:ﬁ\x' N BEFCRE
N/S Padonla Road, 510" NE of
2t Sl s COUNIVY BOARD OF APPEALS
Oth Distvier
March 16, 1964 . Foxcraf, loc.., Poti { L
March 12, 1964 ~ s BALTIMORE COUNTY
[ | No.e3-lat

The &zunt{ Board of Appeals
of Baltimore County

AL County Office Building s
R e b ; Toscas, mtyind RDER OF pismissaL
22 Light Street Re: Eaunznzf)or ltclullal:nion
Bal from "R-20" zone to "R=-A" 3 T
Clacse 2, Maryisna oy T R Patition of Foxerott, lac. for reclossification of property from an *R-20°
N.E. Traherne Ro 8
Re: Petition for Reclasaification Disteict Foxcroft, Inc. Zane 2 an "RoA® Zose on the north skca of Padonka Road, $10 fest nerthosat of

from "R-20" Zone to “ReA"Zone Petitioner No. 63-140-R T 5

§: B, Padools Moo il N o rehemme Roud in the Eighth District of Boltimore County

Treherne Road, 8th District Gentlemen: :

Poxcroft, Inc., Petitioner » Vihovocs the Bsors of Appoals s In racelpt of a lutter cated Narch 10

1 have :em xfullvlug tmtla nn}h:u to dtlmiu ;.n; ﬁmv? uytl.:nwd
appesl has been filed by Paul Fealey, Esquire on bohslf of certain of
B0 Protertants appellsnts in this caser . 1964 from the attomey represanting the pratestonts In the above entliled matter,

Dear Arnolds:

I just wanted to drop you a line to let you
know that I filed a notice to dismiss the appeal w!;:h
the County Board of Appeals in the above captioned matt-
er today.

As the Board's records indicate by 8 notice dated Jsnuary 16, 1964

I entered my appearance on behalf of the apgalhnt. Stanley Magersupp, Vihereas the sald attomey for the sald protestants requeats tha the appeal
Please note also nmy letters dated Februacy 13, 1964 and February 23, 1964, fllod on behalf of sld protcstants, be ismizscd ond withrawn e of
. wi - of

My client desires to have the appcal heard and will not conscat
to the disalssal of the app 194,

March 10,

Yours very truly,

g 2d
el ik 11 thoreby CRDERED this, cay of Apeil, 1964 thet sald
oppecl ba dismisied with projucice ou of the aforcmentioned cete.

Arnold Fleischmann,
Attornay for Stanley Magersupp

AF:CAQ

CCUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
COF BALTIMCRE COUNTY

Ge:  Paul Feeley, Esquire

be:: Br¥ce Qswald, Esquire
Stanley Magersupp

Neathan He Keufman
CRARIZAN

G. Mitcha!l Austin

W, Giles Parker

g ® ® L
Gounty Board of Appeals Z

COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
111 W, CHESAPEARE AVENDE 4
TowsON 4. MARYLAND

April 21, 1964

sprid 9, 1964

Amold Flaischmonn, Esq.
Nyburg, Goldman & Walter
22 Light Strest

Baltimars, Maryland 21202

County Board o

£ ‘ppasls
Towson 4, Haryland

Geatlezen:

Re: Fotitlon for reclassificstion froa an *R-20%
Zone to an “R«A" Zone, /S Fadonia Rozd
£10* I of Treherna Noad, 3th Listrict =
Yo, §3-140-R Foxcroft, Incorporatad,
Pstitionars

Re: Petition for reclassification from an "R=20" Zone
to an "R=-A" Zone, N/S Padonia Read 510" NE of
Trehetne Road, Bth District 40
Foxcroft, Incorporated - Potitioners

T heve rocelved a letter dated April 3, 1964 which
included an Crder from the County Board of J/ppaals dismissing
the appeal in the above captioned caso. -

38 1 pointad out 1n my lotters dated Harch 16, 1964,
Febsuary 23, 1954 and February 13, 1965, Ar. Foeley docs not
reprosent 2ll the protostants in this c2se and ny cllonts,
Stanlay lMegorsupp, ot 31, have participated and pald one hall
of the appunl foe,

Dear Mr, Fleischmann:

Refarence to your latter of Aptil 9, 1964, | have spoken
with Me. Feeley regarding tha information contained in your letter and he
emphatically denies that you at any time participated in the appeal in
question and further, our filus do not raflect that yeur entrance Into the
case was timely. Therefore, the Board fesls it has no recourse axcept o
reaffim it decision of April 2, 1964,

In view of ny spocific request to have a hoaring on
this matter 1 an surprised thal this appeal wos disnissed and
withdrawn 2t the roquect of ona of thu counsel for the pro=
testants without edthor thae hoaring belng grzated oc ond oy
clicnts aftor ample aotlce had boen qlven 1o the Soard of
zy cllonts® lnterest and thoir status,

Yours respectfully,

Under the clrcunstances I urgently roquast the Board
1o reconsider its Order doted Jpril 2, 1964 and to strice the
sa2e qranting us 3 heardng before nakleg 2 final decleion.

Respectfully yours,

GMA:ete
ec:  Paul Fealey, Esq,

¢z Paul Fecloy, tsq.
Vo Loa Marrison, Ceq.

' John G, Rose Arnold Fleischasan

Hr. Gaorga Gavrolls

Boare of tducation
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8% DISTEICT, PALTINORE COUNTY,MD.

qarr22'63

RENVISED: OCTORER 20,1963

DAVID W, POIMER
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STANLEY C. MAGERSUPP THE .
UIT COURT

AND atel

POT SPRING COMMUNITY ASSOCIATIONaE: \5 Y
Qs \ s/
2 TIMORE COUNTY

Vs ome TarnancREL IO
NATHAN H. KAUFWWN, et al = AW

AND 2999/7/375
FOXCHOFT, INC. :

NOTZICE OF APPEAL

Mg, Clark:

Please anter an appeal to the Court of Appeals of Maryland

"fzam tha Opinion and Order of the Court dated October 9, 1964
dlentssing the patition in the above captioned case.

ttorneys for Plaint{ff-Appellsnt

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

This is to cextify that a copy of the aforaqoing notice of
appeal wae mailad this $Hi day of Novamber 1964,U. S. Postaqe
prapaid to Doug ¢ Bottom, Ecquire and Michael Paul Smith, Esquize
attorneys for INTERVENGR Foxcroft, Inc and to the County Boaxd of

Appeals of Baltimore County,

to the beaaflt of Magersupy and Pot Baring, or ofther of them. 1 quasiica whether
an Appsal eoushed oven in such gencral larms 33 "the protestants” could sarve tha
office of parmitting any or all members of the publia to utilize it for thels Purposes.
Tquestion whethar such & gensral Appsal could, (n eny case, extand bayoad swoh
persca cr persons a3 the evidence migh1 sstablish wure iatended to be the sguiaved
sppellansy, 1 m completsly conviaced that the Fealoy Apposl GAnnct be uiliized by
tha appellants, Magorsupp aad et spring, uader the Lacts of this sade for the
reassasi (1) as previously set fark, bath of thezs #ppellants wore scrously
coasidered by the nemed appallant 25 not included 1a tbe appesl ead (2) such &
oourss 1n tse 1852t Gaze would operets 1o dany 10 tha Limaly appelisnt the fratts
eohiaved by him by reasen of e semtlewent of bis grievaness snd ol the same tme
would permit & tady appsllant £ avold ths consejuences of his own faliure
note a tmely appeal.

Ths Motlon to Disriss 13 grantsd.

. ALBIRT MENCHLNL, Judge

Cotabes §, 1964

/)Ip'gﬂ-“m-
A

Jatecit

SEAMIEY C. MARWYIP L T

AND [ CMOTTF COUEE
FOT SPRING COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION ) na
» ' L T
NATHAY N, EAGTISAN, of al ] o aw

AND [ £09/7/378
TONCI0FE, WO, ]

R )
SAAMORARRYM.

On Nevembar 86, 1983, the Dening Cummisatenes of Bulimese Oonnty pusscd
e Coder by whish sestal pregesty suned by FenmeRt, Ins., lytng in s R Diotriet
of Bulinare Comsty, wes reslasstfiod Gom B8 40 RLA,

On Decsmber 38, 1863, Pusl . Fooloy filsd bn tho edfien of 1o Delmers
‘Cousty Offies of Plasatng snd Zoning & poper wiltiey Gaseinades rukured 0 s the
“Tealey Appoal®), sentabuisg ihe isliowing kenguogs

*Piesse omtor ea appacl Sem o érgdtes ' e
ey Camedoaleney on bedal! of Lo Eotechure
In Be abevo captistod cece,
Wy Sy ypoms,
Baxl . Posley®,

On Dosembar 87, 1963, ®o Zestng Conmisstencs Fasetrad ¢ PP unibting
(Gramtectior patesrad 19 00 *Fisisshutan Arposl’), asmtataing the Selisutng
busmngs

“Fiesoe catey an appsal o Whe County Boesd of
Aspsals Som iho dosisten of tho Seainy
Cenmicaisns, detod Nevsaber 26, 1963 fa Bas
beve enplisned matur,
Amarany T frokestar®a® .
©a Jammery 7, 1984, Pommsnd Blad its putiiion to diomico o Meiochems
{HATPonl wpun the pavaad thed 18 w00 flsd meve fhea WY G250 aer B Boal ey

Ca Jenuary 7, 1364, the T2alschrians Appeal wes retumed to Mr, Flatsshmana
h-u-uuh‘-umﬂhdixxhﬂudiohnl-mﬂouhc—hul
Order,* uam:wmmmmnwmum
therstrom filsd.

08 Jeauary 17, 1864, 10 days after the fling of PeusroRt's pettiion %o dismiss
the ielachmann Appeal and also 10 days after the rotum of that Appeal to

by the Zoning '+ Amold oddressnd to the
C«nyhﬂslm-mm&rmmwﬂ‘_dm'
4nd reading as follows:

rorias (o) ety ot e
in the abowe entitled case .
Amolé Fladschmenn® ,
m«.-mm:nu—nn.m-«&u--nmm-.
On Fedrvary 13, 1964, Armcid Flaisohmane addreased o lottor to th Couaty
Board of Appeals 1n this languaga:

lu-w-run—ul-mmu_lnhy&
MageTaupo aoting e= his ewn baball e

V(0 a9 advised that some of the protsstasts ara
Sesking a comprsess with potitionar and may deatre
£a diralas thls appeal. Mr. Migersupp sad others do

goazent to sweh & dlamiszal end hive asksd me to
notify the Bocrd of Appeals of thedr positic,

Respestiully yours,
Armald Pleincamena®
©On Mared 18, 1334, Paul |, Posley wrote a8 follews te the Boerd of
Appeale:

“Plesse dlamian 2o Gppeal 1'od by the uadecalgand
o5 December 25, 1963 In the above ceptioned mattar.

Vary truly yours,
Paul I, Pealey .

Cu Aprtl 2, nu.&-h—uulnuham-mu-ml-m

me-mhmmmmﬁ-ﬂn—mumu-
1Y 2d 80 over the express chjection of Mr. Plelschmana.
©n Al 28, 1964, 4n orer for appoal baeriag the baading of the prassst
Case was filed in thiy Court,
n-mn-m-umw-.m-mbyh—uba—u-m.m
Pecause the parties to this 28Posl are without lawhul authority to pesseete .
Mwnnwmlmmm:um-mummnrmu
-mmmmuyuuly-mlmmnmmﬂmznuc-um-. They
cesert, Mm.mmymunmw-mmummmn
have sanding bere (1) bacause the resisy APesl woukd eaure to thetr Banalis
@enerallyr 1ad (1) because undar the facts of this 0200 tha Posley Appeal wae
#mFuRaly understood 16 bs In proteziia of thetr luterests.

Tettiaony was takon upon the (uasticn an to what (etarests were intended
10 e prorected by 1 Peolay Aspeal,

70 diffioulty concluding Mt &t was pot the Intest and purpose of Mr. Pesley to
PrOteat tho Laterasts of Pot Bpring Comaunity Asseetation {assuming but nov

dmwmmnmuumlmmmh-mhmymuuwnl-rm.nd-l.

T was sdabitod by Mr. Magersupp that be hed Puver beon 1 fresentod by Mr. Fealay

wmhmmmpuammm z:mmhhmu‘n&—hum.
Toaley slated that his purpsss n B30 the 2ppesl was 1o srotect the
intesasts of Binaelt and wils ea regidents of the Saraq Lams Commuztty, as wall
3 the Lutarest of 'he Bpxring Lake Improvemant Assostation, U It chos % utilize
Ao servioun, ﬂ-mmun-uymyumwmumm
intarasts of Mazaraups ox ot Epring,
1Had, nmly.mh---nlpwmmumuu

Poaley Appeal to provect the tuterasts of Mapecausp or Pot 3pring , o atther of tham

Hmdhnnnmgm.rnhnm-xouumbumumuym

SEP 071978




